PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15014
Revised: 11-10-17
Page: 1 of 8
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Scalable to stretch across four categories of outdoor lighting,

QuadroMAX® LED FIXTURE
QM SERIES
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: QM-6AH7T340PM-B-RPC
QM 7 B
FAMILY - LED ENGINES DRIVER
DRIVE
CURRENT
DISTRIBUTION CCT MOUNTING - COLOR - CONTROLS
QM= QuadroMAX
LED Fixture - 2A=
3A=
4A=
5A=
6A=
24 LEDs, (55W)
6000-6300 lm
36 LEDs, (80W)
8900-9300 lm
48 LEDs, (110W)
12,000-12,600 lm
60 LEDs, (135W)
14,800-15,500 lm
72 LEDs, (160W)
17,800-18,600 lm
4U=
4H=
120-277V
347-480V
7=
28=
700mA
800mA
T3=
T4=
T5=
Type III
Type IV
Type V
*30=
40=
50=
3000K
4000K
5000K
N=
C=
None
Canopy - B= Bronze,
Standard. - (OMIT)=
MS4=
RPC=
PR5=
PR7=
BPC=
None
Sensor (Hi/Low/Off)
NEMA Rotatable
Photocontrol
Receptacle

Wall Pack
(WP)
Order Example QM-SK-B
FAMILY - MOUNTING - COLOR
QM= - PM=
SK=
SF=
FS=
KS=
TS=
WP=
Rigid Pole Mount
Slipfitter Knuckle
Slipfitter Fixed
Fixed Surface
Knuckle Surface
Trunnion Swivel
Wall Pack
- B= Bronze
Mountings sold separately. Canopy mount sold with fixture.
Sold
with
fixture.
MOUNTING ORDERING CODES:
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15014
Revised: 11-10-17
QUADROMAX LED FIXTURE
QM SERIES
Page: 3 of 8
EPA SPECIFICATIONS:
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
EFFECTIVE PROJECTED AREA (EPA) IN SQ. FT [SINGLE FIXTURE]
FIXTURE TILT/AIMING ANGLE
MODEL
NUMBER
0° 10° 20° 30° 45° 60° 70° 80° 90°
QM-2A 0.27 0.44 0.66 0.89 1.03 1.42 1.52 1.59 1.61
QM-3A 0.32 0.49 0.75 1.02 1.22 1.64 1.76 1.84 1.86
QM-4A 0.37 0.53 0.84 1.15 1.41 1.87 2.01 2.1 2.13
QM-5A 0.41 0.58 0.93 1.28 1.59 2.09 2.25 2.35 2.39
QM-6A 0.46 0.63 1.02 1.41 1.79 2.32 2.51 2.62 2.66
MAIN BODY FIXTURE
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT
QM-2A 12.9” 13.6” 2.5” 10.0 lbs
QM-3A 15.2” 13.6” 2.5” 11.7 lbs
QM-4A 17.6” 13.6” 2.5” 14.6 lbs
QM-5A 19.9” 13.6” 2.5” 16.6 lbs
QM-6A 22.3” 13.6” 2.5” 18.6 lbs
CONTROLS OPTIONS:
MS4 Options
• Omni-directional quad element infrared sensor
• Frequency detection zero-cross relay switching
• 0-10V selectable output for low dim control
• 8 Control modes set via rotary DIP switch
• 7 dimming levels and 7 delay time settings via AccuSet
PR5 or PR7 options:
Allow the use of 3rd party distributed intelligence controllers designed to
connect to the fixture via our NEMA standard C136.41 5- or 7-pin twist